

JEFFERSON VALLEY MUSEUM Membership Application

The Jefferson Valley Museum was envisioned, developed and still maintained by local volunteers and supported financially through donations and memberships. The museum is open to all people with no entrance fee.

In order to ensure the continued operation of the museum which helps to preserve our valley's past for future generations, we need new members and volunteers.

You can help by becoming a member. Your annual membership contribution helps pay for maintenance and monthly bills as well as the cost of preserving donated artifacts. All members (Family has two votes) are entitled to a vote at the Museum Annual Meeting on the first Thursday of April. You can join the JV Museum family of supporters by completing the form below

For information on volunteering at the museum, contact any of our museum board members: Ron Hunt, President; John Joy, Vice-president; Arlene Weber, Secretary; Sue Joy, Treasurer; and board members Tim Mulligan, Brett Martinell, Jerry Fleege, and Kermit Hoyenga.

For museum information and to view historic photos, visit our Facebook page under Jefferson Valley Museum.

Jefferson Valley Museum Membership Application Annual Membership Types: Individual - \$10.00 Family - \$20.00 Sustaining - \$25.00 Omercial - \$100.00 One-time Membership Levels: Life Member - \$250.00+ Patron - \$500.00+ Benefactor - \$1000.00+ Silver Benefactor - \$2500.00+ Gold Benefactor - \$5000.00+

Name or Business Name:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone: () Is t	his a Landline or a Cell Phone	
Email Address:	_@	
Make Checks Payable to: Jefferson Valley Museum Total Enclosed: \$		
Mail with your payment to: Jefferson Valley Museum P. O. Box 902 Whitehall, MT 59759		

Questions? Call the Museum at 406-287-7813 or email: jeffersonvalley746@gmail.com The Jefferson Valley Museum is a 501c3 organization. Contributions are tax-exempt under IRS codes.